
3030 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Renown Maheno Scout Group 
Columba Cub & Scout Group 
Oamaru Waiareka District Scout Association 
Omarama Cubs & Brownies 
Scotts Own Sea Scouts Group 
Girl Guide Association 5th Otago Oamaru 

Ranger Unit 
1st Oamaru Company Girls' Brigade 
2nd Oamaru Company Girls' Brigade 
Boys Brigade 2nd Company and Team 
South Otago High School 
Catlins Area School Management Committee 
St Joseph's P.T.A 
Balc1utha Manual Centre 
Balc1utha Potters Group 
South Otago Historical Society 
South Otago Piping & Dancing Sub-Centre 

Association 
Clutha Hockey Club 
Balc1utha Croquet Club 
Owaka Ladies Golf Club 
Molyneux Amateur Swimming Club 
Stirling Sub Branch of the Plunket Society 
Catlins Sub-Centre St. John Ambulance 

Association 
Stirling Playcentre (South Otago) 
Owaka Playcentre 
Clutha District Scout Association 
Balc1utha Brass Band Committee 
Rosebank Free Kindergarten Committee 
Girl Guides Assn Clutha District Committee 
Balc1utha Boy Scouts & Girl Guides Joint Hall 

Committee 
Balc1utha Play Centre 
Balc1utha Kindergarten Committee 
Matau Hall Committee 
Waiwera South School Committee 
Vintage Car Club of NZ (Inc.) South Otago 

Branch 
Dunstan High School 
Becks Primary School P.T.A 
Omakau School and Community Library 
Alexandra Piping and Dancing Society 
Clyde Pony Club 
Alexandra R.S.A. Bowling Club Inc. 
Central Otago Basketball Association 
Alexandra United Soccer Club 
Clyde Junior Soccer Club 
Alexandra Cricket Club 
Alexandra and Districts Branch of the Red 

Cross SOCiety (Inc.) 
Central Otago Asthma SOCiety 
Cental Otago Group New Zealand Riding for 

the Disabled (Inc.) 
Alexandra Citizens Advice Bureau 
Central Otago Air Cadet League 
Alexandra Kindergarten Local Committee 
Terrace Kindergarten Committee 
Alexandra Child Care Centre 
Alexandra Scout Group 
Omakau Scout Group 
Ranui Scout and Cub Group 
Alexandra Girl Guide Association 
1st Central Otago Company, The Boys' 

Brigade 
1st Alexandra Company Girls' Brigade 
Millers Flat School Committee 
Roxburgh Memorial Hall Committee 
Ettrick Hall SOCiety (Inc.) 
Roxburgh Combined Sports Gound Committee 

$ 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 

200 
200 
200 
200 
300 
300 
200 
300 
200 
500 

100 
400 
100 
200 
300 
200 

300 
100 
200 
500 
300 
300 
300 

300 
300 
200 
300 
200 

200 
300 
100 
100 
100 
100 
200 
300 
200 
100 
100 

100 
200 

100 
100 
100 
200 
100 
100 
200 
200 
200 
200 

200 
200 
100 
200 
100 
200 

Millers Flat Women's Bowling Club 
Millers Flat Baths Committee 
Millers Flat Ettrick Volunteer Fire Brigade 
Roxburgh Sub-Branch Plunket SOCiety 
Millers Flat Sub Branch Plunket SOCiety 
Roxburgh Children's Health Camp 
Millers Flat-Ettrick Scout Group 
Maniototo Area School 
Maniototo Primary School Boys' Rugby 

Football Sub-Association 
Ranfurly Evergreen Club 
Patearoa Playgroup 
Ranfurly Scout Hall Committee 
Maniototo Pipe Band 
Maniototo Early Settlers Association 
Maniototo Community Arts Council 
Ranfurly Volunteer Fire Brigade 
Naseby Volunteer Fire Brigade 
Tokomairiro High School 
St Mary's School 
Tokoiti School P.T.A 
Milton Primary Home and School Association 
St Mary's Parish 
St John's Fellowship 
Milton Cottage Craft Group 
Tokomairiro Historical SOCiety Inc. 
Milton Highland Pipe Band Inc. 
Milton Badminton Club 
Milton Cricket Club 
Royal NZ Plunket SOCiety Bruce Branch-

Milton Sub-Branch 
Royal NZ Plunket SOCiety Bruce Branch 
South Otago Arthritis Branch 
Milton and Districts Senior Citizens 
Milton Playcentre Inc. 
Milton Scout Group 
Lawrence Boy Scouts Committee 
Milton Girl GUide Association 
Cromwell College Home and School 

ASSOCiation 
St Andrews Anglican Church Ladies Group 

Cromwell 
Cromwell Senior Citizens Club 
Old Cromwell Inc. 
Cromwell Sports Club (Inc.) 
Cromwell Child Care Centre Inc. 
Cromwell Volunteer Fire Brigade 
Luggate Volunteer Fire Brigade 
Mount Aspiring College 
Wanaka Concert SOCiety Inc. 
Wanaka Promotion Association 
Upper Clutha Netball Association 
Wanaka Squash Rackets Club 
Wanaka Cricket Club 
Upper Clutha Sub-Branch Plunket SOciety 
Upper Clutha Senior Citizens' Club (Inc.) 
Wan aka Playcentre 
Wanaka Volunteer Fire Brigade 
Karitane and Waikouaiti Beautifying SOCiety 
Seac1iff Association Football Club 
Karitane Bowling Club Inc. 
Palmerston Squash Racquets Club Inc. 
Blueskin Piaycentre 
Palmerston Scout and Guide Combined Hall 

Committee 
Palmerston Volunteer Fire Brigade 
Waikouaiti Volunteer Fire Brigade 

No_ 132 

$ 
100 
200 
200 
200 
100 
500 
400 
200 

100 
100 
100 
300 
100 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
300 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
200 
200 
100 
200 

200 
200 
100 
200 
100 
200 
100 
200 

200 

100 
100 
200 
400 
200 
200 
200 
300 
100 
200 
100 
100 
100 
200 
100 
100 
200 
300 
300 
500 
200 
200 

300 
200 
200 

$174,955 


