

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 132

	\$		\$
Renown Maheno Scout Group	200	Millers Flat Women's Bowling Club	100
Columba Cub & Scout Group	200	Millers Flat Baths Committee	200
Oamaru Waiareka District Scout Association	200	Millers Flat Ettrick Volunteer Fire Brigade	200
Omarama Cubs & Brownies	200	Roxburgh Sub-Branch Plunket Society	200
Scotts Own Sea Scouts Group	200	Millers Flat Sub Branch Plunket Society	100
Girl Guide Association 5th Otago Oamaru		Roxburgh Children's Health Camp	500
Ranger Unit	200	Millers Flat—Ettrick Scout Group	400
1st Oamaru Company Girls' Brigade	200	Maniototo Area School	200
2nd Oamaru Company Girls' Brigade	200	Maniototo Primary School Boys' Rugby	
Boys Brigade 2nd Company and Team	200	Football Sub-Association	100
South Otago High School	300	Ranfurly Evergreen Club	100
Catlins Area School Management Committee	300	Patearoa Playgroup	100
St Joseph's P.T.A.	200	Ranfurly Scout Hall Committee	300
Balclutha Manual Centre	300	Maniototo Pipe Band	100
Balclutha Potters Group	200	Maniototo Early Settlers Association	200
South Otago Historical Society	500	Maniototo Community Arts Council	200
South Otago Piping & Dancing Sub-Centre		Ranfurly Volunteer Fire Brigade	200
Association	100	Naseby Volunteer Fire Brigade	200
Clutha Hockey Club	400	Tokomairiro High School	200
Balclutha Croquet Club	100	St Mary's School	300
Owaka Ladies Golf Club	200	Tokoiti School P.T.A.	100
Molyneux Amateur Swimming Club	300	Milton Primary Home and School Association	100
Stirling Sub Branch of the Plunket Society	200	St Mary's Parish	100
Catlins Sub-Centre St. John Ambulance		St John's Fellowship	100
Association	300	Milton Cottage Craft Group	100
Stirling Playcentre (South Otago)	100	Tokomairiro Historical Society Inc.	200
Owaka Playcentre	200	Milton Highland Pipe Band Inc.	200
Clutha District Scout Association	500	Milton Badminton Club	100
Balclutha Brass Band Committee	300	Milton Cricket Club	200
Rosebank Free Kindergarten Committee	300	Royal NZ Plunket Society Bruce Branch	
Girl Guides Assn Clutha District Committee	300	Milton Sub-Branch	200
Balclutha Boy Scouts & Girl Guides Joint Hall	200	Royal NZ Plunket Society Bruce Branch	200
Committee Relativities Plan Control	300	South Otago Arthritis Branch	100
Balclutha Play Centre	300	Milton and Districts Senior Citizens	200
Balclutha Kindergarten Committee Matau Hall Committee	200 300	Milton Playcentre Inc.	100
Waiwera South School Committee	200	Milton Scout Group	200
Vintage Car Club of NZ (Inc.) South Otago	200	Lawrence Boy Scouts Committee	100
Branch	200	Milton Girl Guide Association	200
Dunstan High School	300	Cromwell College Home and School	
Becks Primary School P.T.A.	100	Association	200
Omakau School and Community Library	100	St Andrews Anglican Church Ladies Group	
Alexandra Piping and Dancing Society	100	Cromwell	100
Clyde Pony Club	100	Cromwell Senior Citizens Club	100
Alexandra R.S.A. Bowling Club Inc.	200	Old Cromwell Inc.	200
Central Otago Basketball Association	300	Cromwell Sports Club (Inc.)	400
Alexandra United Soccer Club	200	Cromwell Child Care Centre Inc.	200
Clyde Junior Soccer Club	100	Cromwell Volunteer Fire Brigade	200
Alexandra Cricket Club	100	Luggate Volunteer Fire Brigade	200
Alexandra and Districts Branch of the Red		Mount Aspiring College	300
Cross Society (Inc.)	100	Wanaka Concert Society Inc.	100
Central Otago Asthma Society	200	Wanaka Promotion Association	200
Cental Otago Group New Zealand Riding for		Upper Clutha Netball Association	100
the Disabled (Inc.)	100	Wanaka Squash Rackets Club	100
Alexandra Citizens Advice Bureau	100	Wanaka Cricket Club	100
Central Otago Air Cadet League	100	Upper Clutha Sub-Branch Plunket Society	200
Alexandra Kindergarten Local Committee	200	Upper Clutha Senior Citizens' Club (Inc.)	100
Terrace Kindergarten Committee	100	Wanaka Playcentre	100
Alexandra Child Care Centre	100	Wanaka Volunteer Fire Brigade	200
Alexandra Scout Group	200	Karitane and Waikouaiti Beautifying Society	300
Omakau Scout Group	200	Seacliff Association Football Club	300
Ranui Scout and Cub Group	200	Karitane Bowling Club Inc.	500
Alexandra Girl Guide Association	200	Palmerston Squash Racquets Club Inc.	200
1st Central Otago Company, The Boys'	_	Blueskin Playcentre	200
Brigade	200	Palmerston Scout and Guide Combined Hall	
1st Alexandra Company Girls' Brigade	200	Committee	300
Millers Flat School Committee	100	Palmerston Volunteer Fire Brigade	200
Roxburgh Memorial Hall Committee	200	Waikouaiti Volunteer Fire Brigade	200
Ettrick Hall Society (Inc.)	100		A
Roxburgh Combined Sports Gound Committee	200		\$174,955